HS Wearables / Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
HS Wearables Low Profile Angled Stand (AC271-W):
HS Wearables Low Profile Angled Stand, 6MM Studs (AC275-W):
3.9in
100.00mm
2.2in
57.00mm

HS Wearables / Technical Specifications
HS WEARABLE STANDS
ORDER CODE
ORDER CODE
DESCRIPTION NOTE
NOTEDESCRIPTION
AC271-W Available in white or black
Available in white or black
Available in white or black
Available in white or black
Available in white or black
Available in white or black
AC272-W
HS Wearables Low Profile Angled Stand
HS Wearables Harness Bands, Round (43-51mm)
AC273-W HS Wearables Harness Bands, Round (40-42mm)
AC274-W HS Wearables Harness Bands, Square (38-44mm)
AC276-W HS Wearables Harness Bands, Round (Combo)
AC275-W HS Wearables Low Profile Angled Stand, 6MM Studs
HS WEARABLE HARNESS BANDS
©2020 InVue Security Products. No endorsement of InVue products has been made by any of the manufacturers of the products
shown. Product is sold pursuant to InVue’s warranty which can be found at www.invue.com/warranty.
THE AMERICAS   704.752.6513 • 888.55.INVUE